1
EWN Lighting fixtures for discharge lamps
Mechanical characteristics
Body
marine grade copper free aluminium
(control gear & lamp body)
Globe high-temperature resistant borosylicate glass
Painting external epoxy powders grey RAL-9006 colour

2
EW
N
1
ØA
CB
ØD
ØE
A
EWN Lighting fixtures for discharge lamps
Catalogue 01 - BARTEC FEAM
Technical data
Ex Lighting
Reference details
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR HIGH PRESSURE MERCURY VAPOUR LAMP - POWER SUPPLY 230V 50Hz
EWN2-80HG 80 W T4 T 135°C E-27 A
EWN2-125HG 125 W T3 T 200°C E-27 A
EWN3-250HG 250W T4 T 135°C E-40 A
EWN5-400HG 400 W T3 T 200°C E-40 A
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR METAL HALIDE LAMP - POWER SUPPLY 230V 50Hz
EWN2-70MH 70 W T4 T 135°C E-27 A
EWN2-100MH 100 W T4 T 135°C E-27 A
EWN2-150MH 150 W T3 T 200°C E-27 A
EWN3-175MH 175 W T3 T 200°C E-40 A
EWN3-250MH 250 W T3 T 200°C E-40 A
EWN5-400MH 400 W T3 T 200°C E-40 A
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP - POWER SUPPLY 230V 50Hz
EWN2-70HPS 70 W T4 T 135°C E-27 A
EWN3-100HPS 100 W T4 T 135°C E-40 A
EWN3-150HPS 150 W T3 T 200°C E-40 A
EWN3-250HPS 250 W T3 T 200°C E-40 A
EWN5-400HPS 400 W T3 T 200°C E-40 A
CODE TYPE LAMP
TEMPERATURE CLASS
(GAS)
TEMPERATURE CLASS